
Sat	 July 23	 Tampa Bay @ Oakland (6:05)		

Sun	 July 24	 Tampa Bay @ Oakland (1:05)	    	

		  Dinner @ Fisherman’s Grotto Rest	

Mon	 July 25	 San Francisco City Tour

		  Cincinnati @ San Francisco (7:05)

Tue	 July 26	 Tampa Bay @ LA Dodgers (7:10)

Wed	 July 27	 Tampa Bay @ LA Dodgers (1:10)

Thur	 July 28	 Los Angeles City Tour incl Hollywood

		  Boston @ LA Angels (7:05)

Fri	 July 29	 San Diego Zoo (optional)

		  Cincinnati @ San Diego (7:10)

Sat 	 July 30	 El Paso Chihuahuas @

		  Las Vegas 51’s (7:05)  AAA

Sun	 July 31	 Enjoy Las Vegas

		  Depart Vegas 6 pm and travel

		  to Flagstaff, AZ

Mon	 Aug 1	 Visit the Grand Canyon

		  Washington @ Arizona (6:40)

Tue	 Aug 2	 Fly home today from Phoenix

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte  ●   (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach (in 
California, Nevada, & Arizona), 

Hotels, Game Tickets, City Tours 
(in SF & LA), Dinner at Fisherman’s 
Grotto Restaurant, and Souvenir.  
San Diego Zoo is not included.

• 3 days in Oakland/San Francisco
• 3 days in Los Angeles
• Las Vegas and Grand Canyon	
						    
• 11 Days
• 12 Teams
• 7 Stadiums
• 9 Games 
							     
Oakland Departure

Can’t make the entire tour? 
Broach gives you the option of 
attending only the dates that fit 
your schedule. Contact us for a 
partial tour quote.

Reserve by April 18th with a 
10% deposit and receive a $300 

per person discount
OPTION A:  Entire Tour

July 23 – Aug 2
Oakland to Phoenix

$2,965 dbl	 $2,833 trip
$2,749 quad	 $3,488 priv

OPTION B:  July 23 – 30
Oakland to San Diego

   $2,265 dbl	 $2,160 trip
   $2,099 quad	 $2,650 priv

OPTION C:  July 26 – Aug 2
Los Angeles to Phoenix

   $2,244 dbl	 $2,133 trip
   $2,074 quad	 $2,630 priv

OPTION D:  July 26 – 31
Los Angeles to Las Vegas

   $1,795 dbl	 $1,722 trip
   $1,685 quad	 $2,075 priv


